Catalog #
DC Sparkover
Voltage
Tolerance (%)
VNom
Spark
(V)
Max
Impulse
Breakdown
@ 100V/μs
(V)
Max
Impulse
Breakdown
@ 1kV/μs
(V)
Capacitance
(Co) (pF)
Impulse
Discharge
Current
@8/20μs (kA)
AC
Discharge
Current
(A)
Electrodes Failsafe
Product
Specification
Stock Samples Compare
Mobile Site
Connect with Littelfuse About Littelfuse
About Littelfuse
Conflict Free Statement
History
Investor Relations
Legal
Press Room
Privacy Statement
Supply Chain Transparency
Website Feedback
Explore Littelfuse
Capabilities Brochures
Careers
Check Distributor Stock
Competitor Cross Reference
Industries
Order Samples
Products
Services
Technical Resources
Application Designs
Education
FAQs
iDesign™
Littelfuse University
Product Catalogs
Quality Documents
Technical Documents
Littelfuse, Inc. 8755 West Higgins Road Suite 500, Chicago, IL, 60631 USA, 773-628-1000 Copyright © 2019 Littelfuse, Inc. 苏ICP备08009410号-2
GTCA25-401M-R02 ±20% 400 <=900 <=1000 <1 2.5 2.5 2 Without Check Order
GTCA25-501M-R02 ±20% 500 <=1100 <=1200 <1 2.5 2.5 2 Without Check
GTCA25-601L-R05 ±15% 600 <=950 <=1100 <1 5 5 2 Without Check
GTCA25-750M-R02 ±20% 75 <=450 <=550 <1 2.5 2.5 2 Without Check
GTCA25-900M-R02 ±20% 90 <=450 <=550 <1 2.5 2.5 2 Without Check Order
GTCA25-900M-R05 ±20% 90 <=450 <=550 <1 5 5 2 Without Check
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.